Name

Father’s Name
Mother’s Name
Date of Birth
Nationality

Educational Qualifications

Address for Communication
(Office)

Permanent Address

RESUME

Vedantham Sri Vishnu Bhattacharyulu
V. Desikacharyulu

V. Dhanalakshmi Tayaru

05-07-1964

Indian - Hindu

Bhasha Praveena Nagarjuna University, Guntur 1984
M.A.Sanskrit (Vyakarana) AU Vishakhapatnam 1986
M.A. Sanskrit (Sahitya) S.V.University, Tirupati 1992
M.Phil.Sanskrit(Agama) S.V.University, Tirupati 1989
Ph.D.Sanskrit(Agama) R.S.Vidyapeetam Tirupati 1993
Agama Pravesha (Vaikhanasagama) Govt of A.P. 1998
Agama Vara (Vaikhanasagama) Govt of A.P. 1998
Agama Pramanapatram Kanchipeetham Tirumala 1987
Jyothisha Pramanapatram, Kanchipeetham Tirumala 1987
Jyothisha sastram Poorvabhagam T.T.D. Tirumala 1989
Vaikhanasagamam Poorvabhagam T.T.D.Tirumala 1998

P.G Diploma in Jyotirvastu in P.S.T.University 2017

Professor

Dept. of Agama

National Sanskrit University
TIRUPATI Chittoor Dist A.P. 517 507
Ph: 0877 2287649 Ex 207

Door Number 1-50/39-49/9

Sri Chaitanya College Backside
Vasundhara Nagar
THIRUCHANOOR 517 503

Tirupati Rural Chittoor Dt A.P.

Cell No. 98492 64607,09490741414

E-mail : srivishnu.agama64@gmail.com



Employment Details

Experiences As a professor

Administrative Experience

Honorary Positions

Areas of Specializations

Languages known

1. Appointed as Lecturer in R.S. Vidyapeetham
Tirupati on 17-2-1997

2. Promoted as Reader in R.S. Vidyapeetham
Tirupati on 17-2-2006.

3. Appointed as Professor (Selection Basis) In S.V.Vedic
University, Tirupati (On lean) 15-6-2009 to 3-8-2010

4. Now working as Professor in RSVP. from 17-2-2012.
Above 10 Years
1. Vidwat Parishat Member in RSVP 2003 to 2005.

and since 2013 to till now.

2. HOD Dept. of Vaikhanasa, DEAN Agama Faculty
CE Academic member and Executive committee
member in S.V. Vedic University Tirupati 2009-2010.

3. Director Agama Kosha Project in R.S. Vidyapeetham
Since June 2011 to 2016

4. Member BOS Dept of Agama RSVP.

5. HOD Dept of Agama in R.S.Vidyapeetha from

December 2013 to 2016 and from January 2021 to till
today.

6. Additional Central Superintend of Examination
R.S.V.P. in 2019

7. Archaka Examination Advisory Board Member in the
Dept.of Endowments Govt. of A.P. from 2010 to 2015

8. Conducted More than 50 Archaka Training
Programmes in SVETATTD. Tirupati.

1. T.T.D. Vaikhanasa Agama Advisor from Dec 2004 to
2018 (Honorary Basis)

2. Convenor of Archaka Training Programme TTD.
(Honorary Basis) (2004 t02016)

3. T.T.D Panchanga Parishkarta since January 2015 to
till today.

4. Academic Council Member in S.V.Vedic University
Tirupati since October 2020 till today.

Agama (Vaikhanasa, Pancharatra, Saiva)

Jyothisha, Vastu, Sahitya, Vyakarana
Sanskrit, Telugu, English.



Programmes in AIR & DD

Puraskarams

Honarary Titles

Title

1. Vaikhanasakulalamkara

2. Vaikhanasakulatilaka

3. Vaikhanasavijnana Bhaskara
4

. Vaikhanasagama Bhushana

. Vaikhanasa Ratna
. Vaikhanasagama Nidhi
. Agama Vidyavachaspati

. Vaikhanasakulalamkara

© 00 N O O

. Vaikhanasa Sarvabhowma

10. Vaikhanasagama chudamani

. Given More than 100 live programmes in AIR Tirupati

Kadapa and Vijayawada

. Given More than 50 Live Commentaries,discussions in

(Saptagiri) Doordarsan and S.V. Bhakthi Channel
TTD Tirupati. :

. Received Travel Grants to Authors Sahitya Academy

New Delhi 2002.

. Received the Prestegious Ugadi Puraskaram from

Govt of A.P. in 2006.

. Received Dharmanidhi Puraskaram from

Sarva Vaidika Samsthanam in 2008 at Karimnagar.

. Andhra Ratnam Puraskaram from Arpita Cultural

Awarness Society Vishakhapatnam 2012

. Srinivasanugrah Puraskaram from Dasasahitya

project TTD Tirumala 24.01.2020

Awarded by Institutions Year
S.V.D.S.V.Sabha Vijayawada 1996
Vaikhanasa Youth form Tenali 2007
Vaikhanasa Youth form Tenali 2007

50th Birthday Celebration of Karamcheti

Parvateesam Gurukul Nellore 2009
Venugopalaswamy Temple Gollapalli 2009
Vaikhanasa Jayanthi Sabha Mysore 2010
Sri Vikhanasa Sankara Trust Hyd 2010
Swarna Bharathi Trust Nellore 201
Pandita Mandali Tirumala 2014
Sri vaikhanasa Trust Tirumala 2017



Research Guidance Details of Research Scholars for Ph.D. Degree

S.No.
1.

10.

Name of the Student

A.R. Vijayasree

N.V.Rambabu

R.Narasimha Rao
N.V.Srinivasa Murthy

P.V.H, Prasad

V.Pavan Kumar

S. Srinidhi

S.Rajagopal
K.Harilal

T.Pavan Kumar

For M.Phil Guided

1.

2.

P.S.S. Srinivas

Y. Venkateswaramma
V. Pavan Kumar

G. Murali
D.S.Vishnukanth
S.S.S.P.Sharma
N.Sathyanarayana

Loknadha Shathapathi

Rohitkumar Trivedi
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Year of Awarded

2005

2005

2008
2009

2012

2012

2015

2015
2018

2019

2002
2008
2009
2012
2013
2013
2014

2017

2017



Articles Published Research Papers Published in National and International Journals

Teluqu
1. Koushitakaranyaka vaishistyam, ARSHAVIJNANA SARVASVAM, Vol- ll|

Tirumala Tirupati Devasthanams Tirupati 1993.

2. Kriyavanesha Brahmavidam Varisthah PEARLS ON STRING Proceedings of
International Vedic Seminar S.V. Vedic University Tirupati 2010

3. Srimannarayana Paramyam Vaikhanasam SRUTI VIVECHINI
S.V.V.V.Peetham, T.T.D., Tirumala, 2016.

4. Lakshmi Vishishtadvaitaritya Tadokodhikarana Vishleshana (Telugu)
International Journal of Multydisiplinary Educational Research Volume-8 Issue 10(4)
October 2019. ISSN-2277-7881

5. Lakshmi Vishishtadvaitaritya Utpatyasambhavadhikarana Vishleshana
International Journal of Multydisiplinary Educational Research,
Volume-9 Issue 3(5). (ISSN-2277-7881) March 2020

Sanskrit

1. T AAEHEIREEEAYE: AJASRA AkhilaBharatiya Sanskrit Parishad
Lucknow July 1999

2. Tﬁﬂ'ﬁ“ﬂ mTq  SHODHA PRABHA SLBS Sanskrit Vidyapeetha
New Delhi Jan.2002 (ISBN 81-87987-14-6)

3. qigEEd: SURABHARATHI Baroda Sanskrit University Baroda 2001-02
4. TTTORTEUTRHEST: AJASRA Akhila Bharatiya Sanskrit Parishad Lucknow July 2000.
5. §=RT: ORIENTAL JOURNAL of SVORI SVU. Tirupati,2002(ISS No. 0081-3907)

6. TR AEFAIEEAHAEE: ORIENTAL JOURNAL of S.V.O.RI.,
S.V.U., Tirupati, 2003. (ISS No. 0081-3907)

. Y=l VISWA SAMSKRUTAM Visveswarananda Vaidika Sodha Samsthanam
Hoshiyarpur March, 2003.

~

8. Tawpafera®rn: SAARASWATHA SUSHAMA Sampoornananda Sanskrit University
Varanasi, Dec. 2002 - Mar 2003.

9. I IFHATREAMEANE: MAHASWINI R.S.V.P. Tirupati Nov. 2003.

10. FATAAATHATRATTE AR Proceedings of the National Conference on Vedas
and Sastras, TTD Tirupati 2004.



11. F&I@d: HIMAMSUSREEHI Felicitations Volume of Dr. V.P. Himamsu Puri 2005.

12. T ¥HEATEA: Proceedings in the 20th International Conference on Ramayana Vol-Il|
ORI SVU Tirupati 2005.

13. JETEE RTEEEe™ SRUTIVIVECHINI SVVV Peetham Dharmagiri TTD Tirumala
Dec. 2006.

14, IETENHE TAER: ORIENTAL JOURNAL of S.V. O.R.I SVU Tirupati 2006.
(ISS No 0081-3907)

15. JRRATENM: JHRAwEel: SAMSKRUTA MANJARI Sanskrit Academy New Delhi
March 2007.

16. AR :ATEMAT: JAFHT: SRUTIVIVECHINI SVVV Peetham Dharmagiri
TTD Tirumala Feb 2008.

17. JUETEEATEYE: MAHASWINI R.S.V.P Tirupati Nov.2008.

18. THIHI-IRHITAHITYd SHODHAPRABHA SLBS Sanskrit Vidyapeetha, New Delhi,
July 2009. (ISS No 0974-8946)

19. FRATEMYSETGEl a®: SHEVADHI S.V. Vedic University Tirupati
July-Dec. 2009. (ISS No 22294031)

20. AT YfeFEd MAHASWINI R.S.V.P. Tirupati Nov. 2010 (ISS No 2231-0452)

21. FuREERRwEst: Journal of Veda Samskrita Academy V.S.A. Karnataka Vol.lll
Jan-June 2014 (1SS No 2250-1711)

22. 7: JEWY: Journal of Veda Samskrita Academy V.S.A. Karnataka Vol IV
July-December 2014. (ISSN 2250-1711)

23. AEYR: MUk Uq Sragdhara Orissa Sanskrit Academy Bhuvaneswar March 2015

24. FHY AFEEEUEER: Tatvadeepaha Sanskrit Samshodhana Samsat Melkote
June-Dec 2014 (ISSN 2321-7715)

25. SA9FEITEE International Journal of Multidisciplinary Educational Research Sucharitha
Publications, Vishakhapatnam, January 2016 Volume 5, Issue 1(4) (ISSN 2277-7881)

26. ATATqg :@-GIa&T: Srutivivechini SVVV Peetham, TTD, Tirumala 2016

27. I %ﬁﬁﬁmJournal of Veda Samskruta Academy, Karnataka, Vol.lV,
July to December 2015.(ISSN 2250-1711)



28. IHATTE &1 Pariseelanam Uttarapradesh Sanskrit sansthanam, Lucknow- 2017
ISSN No-2231-6221)

29. YHYEY U9 {H=<HA: International Journal of Multidisciplinary Educational Research

surcharita Publication Vishakhapatnam, September 2016 volume-5,
issue a(5) (ISSN 227-7881)

30. AMMLMETREA: SHODHA SAMIKSHA, National Journal of Research in Educational of
Sanskrit. ODISHA Vol IV ISSUE Il July-December 2014

31. WEEn Wﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁlﬁlﬂ International Journal of Multidisciplinary Educational Research,
Vishakhapatnam September 2017 ISSN 2277-7881

32. AISE ASA ASHA HISE Journal of veda Sastra Academy Karnataka January to June
2017, ISSN 2250-711

33. IEFETHEREA: Journal of veda Sastra Academy Karnataka July to December 2018,
ISSN 2250-711

34. %@mw Mahaswini R.S.Vidyapeetha Tirupati. January-June 2018



Seminars Conferenc Workshops etc.

1. Akhilabharatiya Vedasastra

Sammelanam (Presented a Paper)

2.  Swatantrya Uttara Samskruta
Vangmayam (Presented a Paper)

3.  Jyotirvidyam - Janapadavidyam
(Presented a Paper)

4.  Functional Sanskrit (Participated)

5.  Akhilandhra Samskrit Parishat
(Participated)

6. Vedagama Silpa Sammelanam
(Participated)

7. Ramatathvam Anveshana

(Presented a Paper)

8.  Orientation Programme

(Presented a Paper)

9.  Akhila Bharatiya Sanskrit Shikshaka

Sammelanam (Participated)

10. Work Shop & Training Programme
in Functional Sanskrit (Participated)
11.  Alaya Samskruti
(Conducted & Presented a Paper)
12. International Seminar on
Veda & Agama (Presented a Paper)
13. Refresher Course
(Presented a Paper)
14. Panchanga Sravanam
(Presented a Paper)
15. Orientation Programme
(Presented a Paper)
16. Value Education

(Presented a Paper)

T.T.D. Tirumala Feb. 1992

R.S.Vidyapeetham Tirupati March 1998.

P.S. Telugu University Hyderabad Sep 1998.

R.S. Vidyapeetham Tirupati March 1999.
TTD Tirupati Feb 1999.

T.T.D. Tirupati July 1999.

Ramaduta Sangham Tirupat Nov 1999.

Academic Staff College S.V.U.
Tirupati Oct. 1999

Rashtriya Sanskrit Samsthanam
New Delhi, March 2000

Rashtriya Sanskrit Vidyapeetham
Tirupati March 2000

R.S.Vidyapeetam Tirupati Mar 2001.

Sarvartha Samkshema samiti
Hyderabad Sep 2001

R.S.Vidyapeetham Tirupati Sep 2001.

A.P.Bhavan New Delhi April 2002.

Academic Staff College S.V.U., Tirupati
Feb 2002.

Academic Staff College S.V.U., Tirupati
Nov 2002.



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

41st All India Oriental Conference
(Presented a Paper)

Panchanga Sravanam

(Presented a Paper)

Ramayana Conference

(Presented a Paper)

Vaikhanasagama Conference

(Presented a Paper)

Vaikhanasagama Conference

(Presented a Paper)

Sri Venkateswara Vaibhavam

(Presented a Paper)

Agama Conference

(Presented a Paper)

Refresher Course

(Presented a Paper)

Seminar on Vedantadesika’s Works
(Presented a Paper)

Refresher Course (Conducted)

Panchanga Sravanam
(Presented a Paper)

Astottara Satakundathmaka
Varuna Yagam (Participated)
Astottara Satakundathmaka
Mahashanti Yagam (Participated)
Astottara Shatakundatmaka
Varuna Yagam (Participated)
Astottara Satakundathmaka
Maha santhi Yagam (Participated)
Vaikhanasa Vidwat Charcha Gosthi
(Conducted & Presented a Paper)

International Veda Conference

(Conducted & Presented a Paper)

S.J.S. University Puri Dec 2002.

A.P.Bhavan New Delhi March 2004.

T.T.D. and SVU. Tirupati Aug. 2004.

Saradha Peetham Vizag Sep 2004.

Sri Vaikhanasa Parishad Narasaraopeta

Dec 2004

SVETA TTD Tirupati Aug 2005.

Kanchikamakoti peetham Tirupati Aug 2005

S.V.S.S. University Kanchi Dec. 2005

R.S.V.P. & TTD Tirupati May 2006.

R.S.V.P. Tirupati Nov 2006.
SVETA TTD Tirupati March 2007.

TTD Hyderabad July 2008.

TTD Chennai oct 2008.

TTD Hyd July 20009.

TTD Jan 2010. Srinivasa Mangapuram

SVETA TTD Tirupati Jan 2009.

S.V. VedicUniversity, Tirupati March 2010



34.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.

Saraswathi Yagam (Participated)
Refresher Course

(Presented a Paper)

Agama Samanvaya Sadas
(Presented a Paper)

Srivari Darshanam Vidhividhanalu
(Presented a Paper)

Agama Sastra Conference
(Presented a Paper)

National Seminar on Agama &
Agamaveda (Presented a Paper)

Chaturagamasadas

(Conducted & Presented a Paper)

Two day Seminar on Sri Jagannatha

Swami Ratha Yatra at Puri

(Presented a Paper)
Workshop Agama Shastra
(Presented a Paper)

National Seminar on Geometrical
Concepts in Sulva Sutras

(Presented a Paper)

Participated International Conference

on Mahabharatha (Presented a Paper)

Vedasamdesha Sikshana Sibiram

(Presented a Paper)

Vaikhanasagama Sadas

(Conducted & Presented a Paper)
Srutivivechini (Presented a Paper)

Vaikhanasagama Sadas

(Presented a Paper)

National Seminar on Importence of

Bhagavadgeetha in Prasthana trayam

(Presented a Paper)

HDPP TTD Tirupati March 2010
O.U. Dept of Sanskrit Hyderabad March 2010

S.V. Vedic University Tirupati Sep 2010

TTD Tirupati Nov 2010

Sanskrit Acadamy Vijayawada 2011

Maharaja Sanskrit college Mysore June 2012

SVETA TTD Tirupati July 2012

Jagadguru Shankaracharya Govardhana
peetham Puri Sep.5th & 6th 2013

Kalinga Cultural Trust Hyderabad.

Oct. 26th & 27th 2013.
S.V.Vedic University, Tirupati.

27-28 December
O.R.l. SVU Tirupati 7 to 11 January 2014
S.V.Vedic University Tirupati 2014 April 28

HDPP TTD Tirumala 2014 July 11-12

SVVV Peetham, Tirumala 2014 October. 14.
Kanchipeetham Kanchi, 2015 November 12

ORI SVU Tirupati 2015 September 9 to 11

10



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

The Relevance of Dharmasastra in

present Society (Presented a Paper)

National Seminar on the Glory of
Sri Venkateswara in the Puranas

(Presented a Paper)

Archaka Training Programme

(Presented a Paper)

The Importance of Agama Sastra

(Presented a Paper)

The Importance of Vedanga Jyatisha

(Presented a Paper)

Importance of Vaikhanasa Kalpasutra

(Presented a Paper)

Sri Vaikhanasa Samskruthi
Sampradaya sadassu

(Given a Keynote address)

Sri Vaikhanasa Samskruthi
Sampradaya sadassu

(Presented a Paper)

Sri Vaikhanasa Samskruthi
Sampradaya sadassu

(Presented a Paper)

Sri Visweshateertha Swami ji
Aasheervachana sabha.

(Presented a Paper)

Participated as a Resource person
in the Refresher course.
Construction details in
Vaikhanasagama

(Presented a Paper in Online)

Department of Dharmasastra, R.S.V.P.

Tirupati on 2016 January 29th.
Department of Sanskrit S.V.U, Tirupati
2016 March 28th

SITA,Dept. of Endowments Govt of A.P.
Kadiri 9 & 10 March 2016.

Refresher course S.V. Vedic University
Tirupati 2016 May 24th.
Potti Sriramulu Telugu University
Hyderabad 2016 June 5th
Sri Vaikhanasa Sangham,
Mysore 2016 August 9th

Sri Vaikhanasa Trust, Asthana Mandapam,
Tirumala 2017, January 28, 29th

Sri Vaikhanasa Trust, Asthana Mandapam,
Tirumala 2018, January 28-01-2018

Sri Vaikhanasa Youth forum,

Vijayawada, 2018, August.

Sri Balaji Temple, Nandyala, on 3-7-2019 to
7-7-2019.

Oriental Studies in S.V.U, Tirupathi on
24.9.2019

Sthapatya Kala Parishad Hyderabad
on 20-04-2020

Agamasastraswarupam Vaisistyam cha Dept. of Sanskrit Andhra University,

(Presented a Paper in Online)

Visakhapatnam on 07-04-2021
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List of Publications

S.No.
1.
2.
3.

© ® N o o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

Name of the Book
Sreevari Brahmotsavam
Agamavyasa Samputi

Eshavasyopanishat

(Telugu Commentary)

Vaikhanasa Dharmasutram

(Telugu Translation)

Alaya Samskruthi

Srivaikhanasa Kalpasutram

Dharmasutramulu
Sagumbhita Ratnakarah
Alaya Darsini

Vimanarchanakalpasya
Samalochanatmaka -

Madhyayanam (Sanskrit)
Paramatmikopanishat
Aalaya Vaastudeepika
Upanishaddeepikalu
Devalaya Vaastudarshini
Agama Manimanjari

Vedavedyudu

Sri Venkateswarudu

Bhagavadalaya
Nityahomavidhi

Sri Srinivasa Mahima

Sri Vaikhanasa Bhagavat

Shastrokta Panigrahanavidhihi

Sri Kalyana Venkateswara

Mahima

Sri Vaikhanasa Bhagava-

daradhanaavidhihi (Sanskrit)

Publication
Vedanthanilaya Publications Appikatla
Aruna Publication Tirupati

Vedantanilaya Publication Tirupati

Vedanthanilaya Publications Appikatla

Vedanthanilaya Publications Appikatla
Vedanthanilaya Publications Appikatla
T.T.Devasthanams Tirupati
Vedanthanilaya Publications Appikatla
T.T.Devasthanams Tirupati

V.Desikacharyulu Appikatla

Sri Vikhanasapeetham Tirupati
T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati
T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati
T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati
T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati
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Year
1993
1995
1995

1995

1998
1998
2003
2003
2003
2004

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006

2006

2006
2006

2007

2007



22.
23.
24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Alayadeepika
Agama Darsini

Sri Vaikhanasa Kalpasutram
(Sanskrit)

Sri Vaikhanasa Gruhyasutra

Sameeksha

Pratisthavidhi Darpanam
(Sanskrit)

Apastamba Gruhyasutra

Sameeksha
Nityarhanam

Sri Paramatmikopanishat

Bhashyam (Sanskrit)

Sri Vaikhanasa Dharmasutra

Swaroopam (Sanskrit)

Aswalayana Gruhya Sutra

Sameeksha

Sri Vaikhanasagamokta

Bhagavadarhanam
Prayashitta Deepika
Kousheetaki Gruhya

Sutra Sameeksha

Uttama Brahma Vidyasaraha
(Sanskrit)

Kasyapa Gnanakandaha
(Telugu Translation)

Agama Vimarshaha
(Sanskrit)

Vaikhanasagama
Padakoshaha (Sanskrit)

Sri Paramatmika

Tattvadeepika

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati
T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

R.S. Vidyapeetham Tirupati

S.V. Vedic University Tirupati

S.V.Vedic University Tirupati

Sri Vedantanilaya Publication Tirupati

N.Ramacharyulu Kavali

T.T.Devasthanams Tirpuati

Sri Vedantanilaya Publication Tirupati

Sri Vedantanilaya Publication, Tirupati,

Dept. of Endowment A.P. Hyderabad

Dept. of Endowment A.P. Hyderabad

Sri Vedantanilaya Publication Tirupati

Institute of Sanskrit and Indological Studies.

2008
2008
2009

2009

2010

2010

2010
2010

2010

2010

20M

20M
2011

Vishakhapatnam 2011.(ISBN 978-81-920725-4-8)

T.T. Devasthanams Tirupati

Sanskrit Parishat O.U. Hyd.
(ISBN 978-93-80171-20-3)

Vedantanilaya Publication Tirupati
(ISBN 978-81-924363-0-2)

Vedantanilaya Publication Tirupati
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2008

20M

20M

2012



40.

41.
42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Sri Vaikhanasagama Grandheshu

Jnanamargaswarupam (Sanskrit)

Agama Vivechini

Vaikhanasa Mahima Manjari

Vyasavaijayanti

Mokshopayapradeepika
Grandhaparisheelanam
(Sanskrit)

Vimanarchanakalpam
(Jnana & Yoga Bhaga

Telugu Translation)

Lakshmi Vishistadvaitam

Sri Vaikhanasopakhyanam
Uttama Brahma Vidya Saraha
Trishati

Dhyanamuktavali

Sri Vaikhanasa Mahima Manjari

Vedantanilaya Publication Tirupati

(ISBN-978-81-924363-1-9)
T.T.Devasthanams Tirupati
Vedanthanilaya Publications Tirupati
(ISBN - 979-81-924363-2-6)
Vedanta Nilaya Publications Tirupati

(ISBN 978-81-924363-4-0)

Vedanta Nilaya Publications Tirupati
(ISBN 978-81-924363-3-3)

Vedanta Nilaya Publications Tirupati
(ISBN 978-81-924363-5-7)

Vedanta Nilaya Publications Tirupati
(ISBN 978-81-924363-6-4)

TTD Tirupati
TTD Tirupati
TTD Tirupati
TTD Tirupati
TTD Tirupati
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2013

2013
2013

2014

2014

2016

2016

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021



